Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 10/19/18 at 13:30

NRDS ID Name

From 06/08/18 Thru 10/17/18

Charge Codes: 1899, 1815, COR18, CON18

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 6

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Delaware, OH 43015-4256

658017109 Conway, Ryan
658012402 Corson, Donald C.
6961 Clymer Dr.

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

658012402 Corson, Donald C.
659565874 Cowin, James W. Jr.
681 Spring Valley Dr.

Lewis Center, OH 43035

659565874 Cowin, James W. Jr.
658023053 Crawford, Lucas
Attn: Phil Crawford
3311 Tremont Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
858023053 Crawford, Lucas
658027947 Crider, Caitlyn M.
1174 Lilley Ave.
Columbus, OH 43206
658027947 Crider, Caitiyn M.
658022120 Cruz, Cher M.
3100 Walker Rd.
Hilliard, OH 43026
658022120 Cruz, Cher M.
658003226 Curtis, Jack S.
1099 Farrington Drive

1815

1815

1815

18156

1815

1815

Westerville, OH 43081-4538

658003226 Curtis, Jack S.

660000065 Cutler, Jeffrey W.
286 S. Liberty Street
Powell, OH 43065
660000065 Cutler, Jeffrey W.
658027183 Davis, Derek
625 Dlyn St.
Columbus, OH 43228
658027183 Davis, Derek
658012395 Davis, Jamie S.
211 Anita Drive

Pickerington, OH 43147

658012395 Davis, Jamie S.
658027690 Davis, Shannon A.
6040 Mt. Liberty Rd.

1899

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2018 CORPAC

COR18 CORPAC through Credit cards

1899

1815

1899

Centerburg, OH 43011-4301

658027690 Davis, Shannon A.
658008059 Dean, Bryan
6300 Lehman Rd

1815

Canal Winchester, OH 43110

658008059 Dean, Bryan
658020538 Denehy, Ryan C.
1478 N. 5th Street
Columbus, OH 43201
658020538 Denehy, Ryan C.
658012968 DeVore, Jonathon R.
486 Flat River Street

Pickerington, OH 43147

658012968 DeVore, Jonathon R.
Dewey, David
2951 Halstead Rd.

2018 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2018 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

COR18 CORPAC through Credit cards

1815

1899

Columbus, OH 43221-2526

Dewey, David

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2018 CORPAC

CON18 CORPAC

5586451

5586491

5585909

5586257

5590451

5586091

5590280
5590101

5586331

5590272

5585837

5589817

5585725

5590252

5500284

732511

732618

730428

731895

737904

731590

737637
737287

727488

737629

729648

736850

728745

737609

737641

07/09/18

07/10/18

06/29/18

07/06/18

09/28/18

06/30/18

09/20/18
09/14/18
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Member Total: 2 Records

06/14/18

06/15/18

09/20/18

06/27/18

09/11/18

06/23/18

09/20/18

09/20/18

4266
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30.00

30.00

30.00

2.00

10.00

30.00

20.00
65.00

85.00

1,000.00

1.00

25.00

30.00

966.00

30.00

100.00

25.00



